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 Revised Title Page 
 
 

Time Schedule #4 
Cancels 

Time Schedule #3 
Of 

 
Company Name: Beeline Tours, Ltd. dba Seattle Express 

Certificate Number: C001052 
Address: 8110 7th Ave. S. 

City/State/Zip: Seattle, WA 98108 
 

Authorized Service: 
Between: Hotels in the City of Renton and the Pike Place Market in downtown Seattle.* 

Between: Hotels in the City of Sea-Tac, South Center mall, Pike Place Market and Cruise 
Terminals 66 and 91.* 

Between: Hotels in the City of Tukwila, South Center mall, Pike Place Market and Cruise 
Terminals 66 and 91.* 

Between: Hotels in the Cities of Tukwila or Sea-Tac to the Sea-Tac Airport with a required 
intermediate stop at  Cruise Terminal 66 or 91 on a single fare ticket. 

Between: Sea-Tac Airport and the Seattle Cruise Terminals 
 

 
Issued by: 

Michael Rogers – President 
8110 7th Ave. S. 

Seattle, WA 98108 
 

Telephone: 206-632-5162 – Fax: 206-770-6549 – Email: Michael@Beelinetours.com 
 

 
 
*Service to South Center Mall and Pike Place Market not presently operated under this authority. 
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Sea-Tac Hotels  
Operating on Scheduled Cruise Sailing Days Only 

(April through October) 
RESERVATION REQUIRED - CALL 206-793-8430 

  
Hotel Name & 

Address 
Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Distance 
to Pier 66 

Distance 
to Pier 91 

(N) Aloft Hotel 
19030 28th Avenue 
South 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 13 miles 17 miles 
Best Western Seattle 
Airport  
20717 Int'l Blvd 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 17 miles 21 miles 
Comfort Inn 
19333 Int'l Blvd 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 13 miles 17 miles 
Days Inn 
19015 Int'l Blvd 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 13 miles 17 miles 
Fairfield Inn 
19631 Int'l Blvd 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 16 miles 20 miles 
Four Points by 
Sheraton 
22406 Pacific Hwy 
South 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 18 miles 22 miles 
Hampton Inn 
19445 Int'l Blvd 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 18 miles 22 miles 
Hampton Inn & 
Suites 
18850 28th Avenue 
South 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 18 miles 22 miles 
Holiday Inn Express 
19621 Int'l Blvd 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 17 miles 21 miles 
La Quinta 
2824 South 188th 
Street 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 17 miles 21 miles 
Pier 91 & Pier 66 
drop off times: 9:45 AM 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM   
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Hotel Name & 
Address 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Distance 
to Pier 66 

Distance 
to Pier 91 

(N) Quality Inn 
2900 South 192nd 
Street 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 17 miles 

 
 

21 miles 
(N) Skyway Inn 
20045 Int'l Blvd 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 20 miles 24 miles 
Sleep Inn 
20406 Int'l Blvd 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 20 miles 24 miles 
(N) Wingate by 
Wyndham 
19031 Int'l Blvd  9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 17 miles 21 miles 
(N) Cedarbrook 
Lodge 
18525 36th Avenue 
South  9:05 AM 10:05 AM 10:50 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 18 miles 22 miles 
Coast Gateway 
18415 Int'l Blvd  9:05 AM 10:05 AM 10:50 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 18 miles 22 miles 
(N) Country Inn & 
Suites 
3100 South 192nd 
Street  9:05 AM 10:05 AM 10:50 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 13 miles 17 miles 
Doubletree 
18740 Int'l Blvd  9:05 AM 10:05 AM 10:50 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 17 miles 21 miles 
(N) Hilton Garden 
Inn 
3056 South 188th 
Street  9:05 AM 10:05 AM 10:50 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 17 miles 21 miles 
(N) Residence Inn 
19608 Int'l Blvd 9:05 AM 10:05 AM 10:50 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 15 miles 19 miles 
Hilton 
17620 Int'l Blvd 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 10:55 AM 11:55 AM 12:25 PM 14 miles 18 miles 
Radisson 
18118 Int'l Blvd 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 10:55 AM 11:55 AM 12:25 PM 14 miles 18 miles 
(N) Red Lion 
18220 Int'l Blvd 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 10:55 AM 11:55 AM 12:25 PM 14 miles 18 miles 
(N) Crowne Plaza 
17338 Int'l Blvd 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 14 miles 18 miles 
(N) Marriott 
3201 South 176th 
Street 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 14 miles 18 miles 
Pier 91 & Pier 66 
drop off times: 9:45 AM 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM   
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Hotel Name & 
Address 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Distance 
to Pier 66 

Distance 
to Pier 91 

Ramada Inn 
16720 Int'l Blvd 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 13 miles 17 miles 
Red Roof Inn 
16838 Int'l Blvd 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 13 miles 17 miles 
(N) Rodeway Inn 
2930 South 176th 
Street 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 15 miles 19 miles 
Super 8 by 
Wyndham 
3423 South 160th 
Street 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 13 miles 17 miles 
(N) SureStay by Best 
Western 
3000 South 176th 
Street 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 15 miles 19 miles 
Pier 91 & Pier 66 
drop off times: 9:45 AM 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM   

 

 
Please arrive at the departure point 5 minutes before the scheduled departure, as 
we cannot return for late arriving guests.  
 
All named points operated as flag stops– reservations required. 
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Tukwila Hotels 
Operating on Scheduled Cruise Sailing Days Only 

(April through October) 
Reservations required - Call 206-793-8430 

 
Hotel Name & 
Address 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Pickup 
Time 

Distance 
to Pier 66 

Distance 
to Pier 91 

Comfort Suites 
Airport 
7200 Fun Center Way 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 13 miles 17 miles 
Courtyard by 
Marriott 
Southcenter 
400 Andover Park W 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 14 miles 18 miles 
DoubleTree Suites 
by Hilton 
Southcenter 
16500 Southcenter 
Pkwy 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 14 miles 18 miles 
Embassy Suites 
Tukwila 
15920 W Valley Hwy 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 14 miles 18 miles 

(N) Extended Stay 
America 
15635 W Valley Hwy  8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 14 miles 18 miles 
Hampton Inn & 
Suites Southcenter 
7200 S 156th St  8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 13 miles 17 miles 
(N) Home 2 Suites by 
Hilton 
380 Upland Dr. 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 13 miles 17 miles 
(N) Homewood 
Suites by Hilton 
6955 Fort Dent Way 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 13 miles 17 miles 
(N) Ramada Tukwila 
Southcenter 
15901 W Valley Hwy 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 13 miles 17 miles 
(N) Residence Inn 
Seattle/South 
Tukwila 
16201 W Valley Hwy 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 13 miles 17 miles 
Pier 91 & Pier 66 
drop off times: 9:45 AM 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM   
Please arrive at the departure point 5 minutes before the scheduled departure, as we cannot return 
for late arriving guests.  
All named points operated as flag stops – reservations required. 
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Scheduled Passenger Service between Sea-Tac Airport and  

the Seattle Cruise Piers 
 

 Operating on Scheduled Cruise Sailing Days Only 
(April through October) 

Walk-up Service Available 
 

Departure Point Departure Times Arrival Times Miles 
Sea-Tac Airport 9:00 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:00 
12:30 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:00 
12:30 
1:00 

13.8 to Pier 66 
17.1 to Pier 91 

Cruise Pier 66 7:00  
7:30 
8:00 
8:30 
9:00 
9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:00 
12:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:30 
8:00 
8:30 
9:00 
9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:00 
12:30 
1:00 
 

13.8 to SeaTac 
Airport 



Beeline Tours, Ltd. Original Page 6 
C001052 dba Seattle Express 
Time Schedule #4 
Canceling Time Schedule #3 
 

Issued by: Michael Rogers, President 
Issue date: May 18, 2022  Effective Date: May 24, 2022 
 

For Official Use Only 
 7586495.1 
 

 
Departure Point Departure Times Arrival Times Miles 
Cruise Pier 66 7:00  

7:30 
8:00 
8:30 
9:00 
9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:00 
12:30 
 

7:30 
8:00 
8:30 
9:00 
9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:00 
12:30 
1:00 
 

17.1 to SeaTac 
Airport 

 
 
Please arrive at the departure point 5 minutes before the scheduled departure, as 
we cannot return for late arriving guests.  
 
  


